SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.
ISIN: CA84678A5089

Overview

2024/04/19 20:29:48

Price
4.10 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

5.94% (0.23)

ISIN CA84678A5089
Symbol SDE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 456 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.10 CAD (6,800)
4.11 CAD (4,300)
3.87 CAD

4.13 CAD

3.87 CAD

3.87 CAD
4.023865 CAD
229,421
923,159.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA84678A5089&ID_NOTATION=14936693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c354ffecc545750a02d5f1709d4068be53cca70aca6f1bf588e7838da697f2&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca958c3f6d458c81a&time=1713639028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add5603d48301200a7c61593641fa7e02999a6febb3c1bd2e33228f29edaf3b4&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f283c157183834d4&time=1713639028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99bf8d862e2a249cde34c0cebb6e7c0d1c9e451e56c6cf1fddaf7d7b08cf5b11&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abe3404aea35a9173&time=1713639028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e11c9576f4cd9eea8749a34c30f5fd87e273e2c3b3c47b12ef1a0c41c5440e&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=796b29ae25e721413&time=1713639028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258a04e22470a31dd4e2b62468f8b76896266f1a3690e5c3a0761ebeee5d4c8d&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0f7ad3a21194c165&time=1713639028&tool=RSC

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Details

2024/04/19 20:29:48

Price
4.10 CAD

Difference (] 5.94% (0.23)

General attributes

ISIN CA84678A5089
Symbol SDE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 456 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.10 CAD (6,800)
Ask (Ask size) 4.11 CAD (4,300)
Open 3.87 CAD
High 4.13 CAD
Low 3.87 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.87 CAD
VWAP 4.023865 CAD
Volume (pcs) 229,421
Trading volume 923,159.17
Number of trades 605
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -8.08% -73.69% -10.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -10.84 -0.43
Beta 1.18 1.37 1.71
Volatility 45.81 111.18 77.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 13:00 2.64 EUR
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 20:29 4.10 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:27 2.74 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 2.66 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 2.58 EUR

3.82 CAD (214,851
3.66 CAD (162,664
3.24 CAD (248,747

3.95 CAD (2024/04/03

2.78 CAD (2024/02/06
16.66 CAD (2023/05/16
2.63 CAD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
5.67 CAD (387,415)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

605
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14936693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389254948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423106957

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 19:25 2.95USD 0.04
19
2024/04/ 08:12 2.62 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 20:22 2.80 EUR 0.00
19

23

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17928514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17928514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424626014

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SPARTAN
| DELTA CORP.

Contact Details
SPARTAN DELTA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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